
Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boschetto Riccardo (01/1079) 6 10 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocchio Mirko (01/1430) 6 12 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 6 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loro Fabio (01/770) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibin Michele (01/695) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boschetto Riccardo 01/1079 12 26 2,17

Cocchio Mirko 01/1430 9 21 2,33

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 10 21 2,10

Loro Fabio 01/770 6 12 2,00

Gibin Michele 01/695 6 8 1,33

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 3 3 1,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 2 2 1,00

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 0 0 0,00

Berenzi Luigi 01/1575 0 0 0,00

Cesarotto Andrea 01/1447 0 0 0,00

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 0 0 0,00

Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Lazzari Luca (01/2721) 5 14 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolese Cristiano (01/496) 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Simone (01/2787) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lazzari Gabriele Andrea 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubin Idalgo (01/2722) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Lazzari Luca 01/2721 11 30 2,73

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 8 19 2,38

Bacco Erik 01/2135 8 15 1,88

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 8 15 1,88

Trolese Cristiano 01/496 4 11 2,75

Zecchin Simone 01/2787 2 6 3,00

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 3 5 1,67

De Lazzari Gabriele 01/1312 4 3 0,75

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 0 0 0,00

Rubin Idalgo 01/2722 0 0 0,00

Black Beard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vanzo Matteo (01/1977) 6 12 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deidda David (01/1420) 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 6 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon  Tommaso (01/2903) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vanzo Matteo 01/1977 12 26 2,17

Deidda David 01/1420 12 11 0,92

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 12 10 0,83

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 6 8 1,33

Marangon  Tommaso 01/2903 6 6 1,00

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 0 0 0,00

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 0 0 0,00

Caccaro Luigi 01/1651 0 0 0,00

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 0 0 0,00

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 0 0 0,00



Bambus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salmaso Davide (01/2901) 6 17 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 6 13 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dujakovic Boris (01/261) 5 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 6 14 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mason Jessica (01/2648) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchin Riccardo (01/2777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paripovic Vedran (01/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Davide 01/2901 12 30 2,50

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 12 24 2,00

Dujakovic Boris 01/261 11 21 1,91

Vasic Luka 01/2184 12 20 1,67

Mason Jessica 01/2648 1 3 3,00

Cecchin Riccardo 01/2777 0 0 0,00

Cimador Lorenzo 01/2779 0 0 0,00

Paripovic Vedran 01/390 0 0 0,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simonato Edoardo (01/1998) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callegaro Michael (01/2589) 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 6 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nikolic Nikola (03/2760) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 6 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzo Nico (01/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonato Edoardo 01/1998 12 21 1,75

Callegaro Michael 01/2589 12 13 1,08

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 9 5 0,56

Nikolic Nikola 03/2760 2 2 1,00

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 10 2 0,20

Peruzzo Nico 01/1372 0 0 0,00

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 0 0 0,00

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 3 0 0,00

Wonder Ladies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 6 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 2 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 4 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facchin Elena 01/2154 12 15 1,25

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 12 10 0,83

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 8 4 0,50

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 10 4 0,40

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 6 0 0,00


